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Code Course Title Date Venue 

TAX 100 
Fundamentals of Corporate Taxation Cases 

and Materials 
01 – 05 JAN 2023 Istanbul 

TAX 102 
The GCC VAT Framework Compliance, 

Implementation and Management 
08 –12 JAN 2023 Istanbul 

TAX 104 Introduction to Investment and Taxation 15 – 19 JAN 2023 Cairo 

TAX 106 Taxation and Treasury Policies 22 – 26 JAN 2023 Dubai 

TAX 108 Mastering Taxes Slash Your Taxes 29 JAN – 02 FEB 2023 London 

TAX 110 Improve Your Tax Writing Skills 05 – 09 FEB 2023 Istanbul 

TAX 112 Skills Programme in Income Tax Returns (ICB) 12 – 16 FEB 2023 Austria 

TAX 114 Tax and Revenue Management 19 – 23 FEB 2023 Amsterdam 

TAX 116 Tax Accounting, Reporting and Control 26 FEB – 02 MAR 2023 
Sharm El 
Sheikh 

TAX 118 
The Essentials of Taxing and Reporting 

Insurance Benefits 
05 – 09 MAR 2023 Kuala Lumpur 

TAX 120 Tax Fraud and Tax Evasion 12 – 16 MAR 2023 Istanbul 

TAX 122 Certified International Tax Analyst 19 – 23 MAR 2023 Istanbul 

TAX 124 
Corporate Governance and Islamic 

 Finance Management 
26 – 30 MAR 2023 Cairo 

TAX 126 International Taxation Law 02 – 06 APR 2023 Dubai 

TAX 128 Master Class in Tax Administration 09 – 13 APR 2023 London 

TAX 130 Revenue Forecasting and Analysis (RFAX) 16 – 20 APR 2023 Istanbul 

TAX 132 Certificate in Liquidity Risk Management 23 – 27 APR 2023 Austria 

TAX 134 Effective Revenue Collection Strategies 30 APR – 04 MAY 2023 Amsterdam 

TAX 136 
Improving Tax Dispute Resolution 

Mechanisms 
07 – 11 MAY 2023 

Sharm El 
Sheikh 

TAX 138 Tax Crime and Fraud Investigation 14 – 18 MAY 2023 Kuala Lumpur 

Tax and Revenue Management 
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TAX 140 

International Taxation Principles and 
Practices to Combat Tax Evasion 

 and Tax Avoidance 
21 – 25 MAY 2023 Istanbul 

TAX 142 Digital Transformation of Tax Administration 28 MAY – 01 JUNE 2023 Istanbul 

TAX 144 Value Added Tax (VAT) 04 – 08 JUNE 2023 Cairo 

TAX 146 
Aggressive Tax Planning Strategies  

and Management 
11 – 15 JUNE 2023 Dubai 

TAX 148 Tax Policy Analysis and Tax Revenue 18 – 22 JUNE 2023 London 

TAX 150 Transfer Pricing in Taxation 25 – 29 JUN 2023 Istanbul 

TAX 152 Tax Audit Professional 02 – 06 JULY 2023 Austria 

TAX 154 Base Erosion and Profit Shifting (BEPS) 09 – 13 JULY 2023 Amsterdam 

TAX 156 Consumption Tax 16 – 20 JULY 2023 
Sharm El 
Sheikh 

TAX 100 
Fundamentals of Corporate Taxation Cases 

and Materials 
23 – 27 JULY 2023 Kuala Lumpur 

TAX 102 
The GCC VAT Framework Compliance, 

Implementation and Management 
30 JULY – 03 AUG 2023 Istanbul 

TAX 104 Introduction to Investment and Taxation 06 – 10 AUG 2023 Istanbul 

TAX 106 Taxation and Treasury Policies 13 – 17 AUG 2023 Cairo 

TAX 108 Mastering Taxes Slash Your Taxes 20 – 24 AUG 2023 Dubai 

TAX 110 Improve Your Tax Writing Skills 27 – 31 AUG 2023 London 

TAX 112 Skills Programme in Income Tax Returns (ICB) 03 – 07 SEP 2023 Istanbul 

TAX 114 Tax and Revenue Management 10 – 14 SEP 2023 Austria 

TAX 116 Tax Accounting, Reporting and Control 17 – 21 SEP 2023 Amsterdam 

TAX 118 
The Essentials of Taxing and Reporting 

Insurance Benefits 
24 – 28 SEP 2023 

Sharm El 
Sheikh 

TAX 120 Tax Fraud and Tax Evasion 01 – 05 OCT 2023 Kuala Lumpur 

TAX 122 Certified International Tax Analyst 08 – 12 OCT 2023 Istanbul 

TAX 124 
Corporate Governance and Islamic  

Finance Management 
15 – 19 OCT 2023 Istanbul 
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TAX 126 International Taxation Law 22 – 26 OCT 2023 Cairo 

TAX 128 Master Class in Tax Administration 29 OCT – 02 NOV 2023 Dubai 

TAX 130 Revenue Forecasting and Analysis (RFAX) 05 – 09 NOV 2023 London 

TAX 132 Certificate in Liquidity Risk Management 12 – 16 NOV 2023 Istanbul 

TAX 134 Effective Revenue Collection Strategies 19 – 23 NOV 2023 Austria 

TAX 136 
Improving Tax Dispute Resolution 

Mechanisms 
26 - 30 NOV 2023 Amsterdam 

TAX 138 Tax Crime and Fraud Investigation 03 – 07 DEC 2023 
Sharm El 
Sheikh 

TAX 140 

International Taxation Principles and 
Practices to Combat Tax Evasion  

and Tax Avoidance 
10 – 14 DEC 2023 Kuala Lumpur 

TAX 142 Digital Transformation of Tax Administration 17 – 21 DEC 2023 Istanbul 

TAX 144 Value Added Tax (VAT) 24 – 28 DEC 2023 Istanbul 

 

  


